Homecoming Royalty Pictures 2023-2024
October 6, 2023 :: High School Auditorium

Please be on time for your pictures. You will be able to order pictures online at a later date.

9:00-9:05
9:05-9:10
9:10-9:15
9:15-9:20
9:20-9:25
9:25-9:30
9:30-9:35
9:35-9:40
9:40-9:45
9:45-9:50
9:50-9:55
9:55-10:00
10:00-10:05
10:05-10:10
10:10-10:15
10:15-10:20
10:20-10:25

10:25-10:30
10:30-10:35
10:35-10:40
10:40-10:45
10:45-10:50

10:50-10:55
10:55-11:00
11:00-11:05
11:05-11:10
11:10-11:15

11:15-11:20

11:20-11:25
11:25-11:30
11:30-11:35
11:35-11:40
11:40-11:45
11:45-11:50
11:50-11:55
11:55-12:00

PreK
Kg
1st
1st Football
1st Basketball
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
8th
8th
gth
gth
100
FCCLA Sweetheart
10"
11
110
12
120
Football Candidate
7" Yearbook Candidate
8" Yearbook Candidate
9" Yearbook Candidate
10" Yearbook Candidate
11" Yearbook Candidate
Football Candidate
12" Yearbook Candidate

Football Candidate
FFA Sweetheart
Cloverbud Prince & Princess
4H (Jr) Prince & Princess
4H (Sr) Queen & King
Football Candidate
Football Candidate

Football Candidate
Football Candidate

Samantha Green
Espen Barth
Sylvi Hunter
Linnex Arnold

Madison Bittle
Kamryn White
Kimbre Farley
Ava Manderville
Aurora Seaman
Chelsiey Lewis
Hannah Hornbuckle

Trielynn Lindig
Ally Gibson
Reann Haynes
Mya Darnell
Karissa Hammond
Addison Welch
Alea Sherrill
Avery Riley
Madison Hunter
Kensley Caldwell
Marissa Moates
Reagan Howard
Reagan Howard
Kenzley Farley
Racy Wigley
Obrie Saldana
Jolie Summers
Danielle Reed
Danielle Reed
Jasmine McGregor

Randi Townley
Addi Allen
Brittyn Hailey
MaKynna Kesler
Kelsey Thompson
Emmy Wigley
Allison Sanders
Claire Mann

Randi Townley

Jack Lisle
Everett Morse
Liam Ring
Auggie Bain
Carson LaDue
Braxton Crawford
Lawson Thompson
Tucker Foraker
Koda Roberts
Brock Boatright
Braydon Box

Josh Green
Nick Clark
Cole Hunter
Cayden Davis
Alex Tillery
Lane Lewis

Rowdy Webster
Rowdy Knox
Kevin Alviso

Brock Driscoll

Bryce Shannon

Jaxson Thompson
Jhett Hailey
Dane Degering



