## Homecoming Royalty Pictures 2023-2024 October 6, 2023 :: High School Auditorium

Please 9:00-9:05	be on time for your pictures. N PreK	ou will be able to order picture Samantha Green	s online at a later date. Jack Lisle
9:05-9:10	Kg	Espen Barth	Everett Morse
9:10-9:15	1st	Sylvi Hunter	Liam Ring
9:15-9:20	1st Football	Linnex Arnold	Auggie Bain
9:20-9:25	1st Basketball	Madison Bittle	Carson LaDue
9:25-9:30	2nd	Kamryn White	Braxton Crawford
9:30-9:35	3rd	Kimbre Farley	Lawson Thompson
9:35-9:40	4th	Ava Manderville	Tucker Foraker
9:40-9:45	5th	Aurora Seaman	Koda Roberts
9:45-9:50	6th	Chelsiey Lewis	Brock Boatright
9:50-9:55	<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>	Hannah Hornbuckle	Braydon Box
9:55-10:00	<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>	Trielynn Lindig	Josh Green
10:00-10:05	8 <sup>th</sup>	Ally Gibson	Nick Clark
10:05-10:10	8 <sup>th</sup>	Reann Haynes	Cole Hunter
10:10-10:15	9 <sup>th</sup>	Mya Darnell	Cayden Davis
10:15-10:20	9 <sup>th</sup>	Karissa Hammond	Alex Tillery
10:20-10:25	<b>10</b> <sup>th</sup>	Addison Welch	Lane Lewis
	FCCLA Sweetheart	Alea Sherrill	
10:25-10:30	10 <sup>th</sup>	Avery Riley	Rowdy Webster
10:30-10:35	<b>11</b> <sup>th</sup>	Madison Hunter	Rowdy Knox
10:35-10:40	<b>11</b> <sup>th</sup>	Kensley Caldwell	Kevin Alviso
10:40-10:45	12 <sup>th</sup>	Marissa Moates	Brock Driscoll
10:45-10:50	<b>12</b> <sup>th</sup>	Reagan Howard	Bryce Shannon
	Football Candidate	Reagan Howard	
10:50-10:55	7 <sup>th</sup> Yearbook Candidate	Kenzley Farley	
10:55-11:00	8th Yearbook Candidate	Racy Wigley	
11:00-11:05	9th Yearbook Candidate	Obrie Saldana	
11:05-11:10	10 <sup>th</sup> Yearbook Candidate	Jolie Summers	
11:10-11:15	11 <sup>th</sup> Yearbook Candidate	Danielle Reed	
	Football Candidate	Danielle Reed	
11:15-11:20	12th Yearbook Candidate	Jasmine McGregor	
	Football Candidate	Randi Townley	
11:20-11:25	FFA Sweetheart	Addi Allen	
11:25-11:30	Cloverbud Prince & Princes	s Brittyn Hailey	Jaxson Thompson
11:30-11:35	4H (Jr) Prince & Princess	MaKynna Kesler	Jhett Hailey
11:35-11:40	4H (Sr) Queen & King	Kelsey Thompson	Dane Degering
11:40-11:45	Football Candidate	Emmy Wigley	
11:45-11:50	Football Candidate	Allison Sanders	
11:50-11:55	Football Candidate	Claire Mann	
11:55-12:00	Football Candidate	Randi Townley	